143
HA series
 Low ESR, high ripple current 低等效串联电阻，耐高纹波电流
 Load life of 2000 hours at 145℃ 工作寿命 145℃-2000 小时
 Compliant to the RoHS2.0 directive 符合 RoHS2.0规范
 Compliant to AEC-Q200, contact us for more information 符合 AEC-Q200标准，详情请另行咨询
S
ta

tgδ
损耗角正切
(120Hz,20℃)
ESR
等效串联电阻
(mΩ,100kHz)
Rated Ripple Current
额定纹波电流
(145℃，mA,r.m.s)
Size
尺寸
ΦD×L(mm)
Part Number
物料编码
25
150 0.12 27 800 8×10.5 PHA151M025F1ETR□□□□
220 0.12 25 900 8×12.2 PHA221M025F1CTR□□□□
270 0.12 20 1000 10×10.5 PHA271M025G1ETR□□□□
330 0.12 18 1200 10×12.8 PHA331M025G1DTR□□□□
35
100 0.10 28 775 8×10.5 PHA101M035F1ETR□□□□
120 0.10 26 825 8×12.2 PHA121M035F1CTR□□□□
150 0.10 22 960 10×10.5 PHA151M035G1ETR□□□□
220 0.10 20 1150 10×12.8 PHA221M035G1DTR□□□□
50
56 0.10 35 725 8×10.5 PHA560M050F1ETR□□□□
68 0.10 30 800 8×12.2 PHA680M050F1CTR□□□□
100 0.10 25 925 10×10.5 PHA101M050G1ETR□□□□
120 0.10 22 1050 10×12.8 PHA121M050G1DTR□□□□
63
33 0.08 40 650 8×10.5 PHA330M063F1ETR□□□□
47 0.08 35 725 8×12.2 PHA470M063F1CTR□□□□
56 0.08 28 875 10×10.5 PHA560M063G1ETR□□□□
82 0.08 25 960 10×12.8 PHA820M063G1DTR□□□□
80
10 0.08 55 540 8×10.5 PHA100M080F1ETR□□□□
15 0.08 50 600 8×12.2 PHA150M080F1CTR□□□□
22 0.08 40 725 10×10.5 PHA220M080G1ETR□□□□
33 0.08 35 800 10×12.8 PHA330M080G1DTR□□□□
Characteristics�List 规格特性表
纹波电流频率系数Frequency�Coefficient�for�Ripple�Current
Conductive Polymer Hybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors